
Need help? Contact Payfare from the Lyft Direct app.

Account Statement

SANDRA MANZOSALAZAR
3196 springdale dr
223
LONG BEACH, CA, 90810

Account Summary
Statement Period: Nov 01, 2019 to Nov 30, 2019 Opening Balance: $0.00
Account Number: 5221013127228451 Closing Balance: $16.81
Currency: USD Total Credits: $624.35

Total Debits: $607.54

Fee Summary
Total Statement Period Fees: $5.00

Date Description Credits ($) Debits ($) Balance ($)

11/01/2019 OPENING BALANCE 0.00

11/12/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 6.33 6.33

11/13/2019 CARD LOAD 53.57 59.90

11/14/2019 CARD LOAD 138.59 198.49

11/14/2019 AUTOZONE 5409 52.91 145.58

11/15/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 17.92 163.50

11/15/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 5.99 169.49

11/15/2019 CARD LOAD 82.65 252.14

11/15/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 254.76

11/16/2019 TACO BELL #026841 15.75 239.01

11/16/2019 MCDONALD'S F33995 8.96 230.05

11/16/2019 ARCO #42718 AMPM 35.25 194.80

11/16/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 13.94 208.74

11/17/2019 CARD LOAD 72.24 280.98

11/17/2019 JACK IN THE BOX 3302 6.91 274.07

11/18/2019 ATM WITHDRAWAL 23.50 250.57

11/18/2019 ATM FEE 2.50 248.07

11/18/2019 ATM WITHDRAWAL 42.50 205.57

11/18/2019 ATM FEE 2.50 203.07

11/18/2019 LAX LIQUOR 3.00 200.07

11/18/2019 CHEVRON/G&M; OIL CO., LL 25.00 175.07

11/18/2019 ARCO #42718 AMPM 27.63 147.44

11/18/2019 ARCO #42718 AMPM 5.34 142.10

11/18/2019 99 CENTS ONLY STORES # 18.71 123.39

11/18/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 3.07 126.46

11/18/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 16.33 142.79

11/19/2019 STARBUCKS STORE 06897 7.70 135.09

The Lyft Direct Mastercard® Debit Card is issued by Stride Bank, N.A. Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard
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Account Number: 5221013127228451 Currency: USD Statement Period: Nov 01, 2019 to Nov 30, 2019

11/19/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 15.00 150.09

11/19/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 5.00 155.09

11/19/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 15.80 170.89

11/19/2019 JUST A BUCK 5.51 165.38

11/20/2019 PAYMENT TO OTHER PARTY 20.82 144.56

11/20/2019 PAYMENT TO OTHER PARTY 24.24 120.32

11/20/2019 CHEVRON/G&M; OIL CO., LL 21.53 98.79

11/20/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 15.00 113.79

11/21/2019 CVS/PHARM 08876--233 E 25.89 87.90

11/21/2019 CARD LOAD 82.56 170.46

11/22/2019 CHEVRON 0208775 22.94 147.52

11/22/2019 REWARDS REDEMPTION 2.94 150.46

11/22/2019 OPC*EXETER 800-321-96 100.00 50.46

11/23/2019 RAISING CANE'S 358 16.00 34.46

11/23/2019 RAISING CANE'S 358 13.85 20.61

11/23/2019 ANGEL DONUTS 7.00 13.61

11/24/2019 STARBUCKS STORE 26327 4.55 9.06

11/25/2019 EDDIE'S LIQUOR 5.75 3.31

11/25/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 5.93

11/25/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 2.00 7.93

11/25/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 4.28 12.21

11/26/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 5.65 17.86

11/26/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 14.13 31.99

11/26/2019 LYFT PAYOUT 2.85 34.84

11/28/2019 ARCO #42718 AMPM 18.10 16.74

11/29/2019 LBMMC PAYSTATIONS 6.00 10.74

11/29/2019 CARD LOAD 43.27 54.01

11/30/2019 BURGER KING #2119 Q07 9.86 44.15

11/30/2019 ARCO #42718 AMPM 27.34 16.81

11/30/2019 CLOSING BALANCE 16.81
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